



PROCUREMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Event 537 Hendricks Isle Small Water Main Replacement
Open Date November 3, 2025

VENDOR				Murphy Pipeline Contractors, LLC		David Mancini & Sons, Inc.		Lanzo Construction Co., Florida	
City, State				Sunrise, FL		Deerfield Beach, FL		Pompano Beach, FL	
Variances or Comments				None		None		None	
Delivery Time									
Payment Terms				Net 45		Net 45		Net 45	
MBE/WBE				N/A		N/A		N/A	
#	Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 843,803.00	\$ 843,803.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00
2	MOBILIZATION/DEMOLIZATION	1	LS	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 28,828.00	\$ 28,828.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
3	STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,764.00	\$ 35,764.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 26,064.00	\$ 26,064.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
5	SURVEY AND RECORD DRAWINGS	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 49,218.00	\$ 49,218.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
6	8" DIP WATER MAIN	145	LF	\$ 415.00	\$ 60,175.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 63,800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 123,250.00
7	6" DIP WATER MAIN	271	LF	\$ 390.00	\$ 105,690.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 106,232.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 271,000.00
8	8" HDPE DR 11 WATER MAIN (HDD)	3,025	LF	\$ 195.00	\$ 589,875.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 877,250.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 680,625.00
9	8"HDPE DR 11 WATER MAIN (PIPE BURSTING)	3,219	LF	\$ 190.00	\$ 611,610.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 933,510.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 949,605.00
10	8" HDPE 11 WATER MAIN (OPEN CUT)	460	LF	\$ 355.00	\$ 163,300.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 133,400.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 250,700.00
11	TEMPORARY BYPASS PUMPING	1	LS	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 700,000.00	\$ 700,000.00
12	1-1/2" DR 9HDPE SINGLE WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING 5/8", 3/4", 1", and 1-1/2" WATER METER	2,020	LF	\$ 275.00	\$ 555,500.00	\$ 191.00	\$ 385,820.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 969,600.00
13	2" DR 9HDPE DOUBLE WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING 5/8", 3/4" and 1" WATER METERS	920	LF	\$ 290.00	\$ 266,800.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 170,200.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 492,200.00
14	2"DR 9 HDPE WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING METER	104	LF	\$ 295.00	\$ 30,680.00	\$ 106.00	\$ 11,024.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 58,240.00
15	3"DR 9HDPE WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING METER	17	LF	\$ 380.00	\$ 6,460.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
16	4"DIP WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING METER	76	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 30,400.00	\$ 286.00	\$ 21,736.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 55,860.00
17	2" DR 9HDPE DOUBLE WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING 5/8", 3/4" and 1" WATER METERS	480	LF	\$ 340.00	\$ 163,200.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 60,480.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 216,000.00
18	4"DIP FIRE LINES (MISC. FITTINGS)	262	LF	\$ 400.00	\$ 104,800.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 95,630.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 155,890.00
19	6" DIP FIRE LINES (MISC. FITTINGS)	144	LF	\$ 450.00	\$ 64,800.00	\$ 331.00	\$ 47,664.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 97,920.00
20	8" DIP FIRE LINES (MISC. FITTINGS)	102	LF	\$ 500.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 39,780.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 140,760.00
21	RELOCATE EXISTING WATER METERS (INCLUDES HDPE PRIVATE PLUMBING TO CONNECT NEW METER LOCATION TO EXISTING)	43	EA	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 73,100.00	\$ 1,348.00	\$ 57,964.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 98,900.00
22	INSTALL WATER METER BOXES (INCLUDES FITTINGS AND VALVES)	144	EA	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 208,800.00	\$ 992.00	\$ 142,848.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 460,800.00
23	RECONNECT NEW WATER SERVICE TO EXISTING CUT-IN AND CONNECT TO EXISTING FIRE LINE (UP TO 8")	43	EA	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 98,900.00	\$ 518.00	\$ 22,274.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 77,400.00
24	CUT-IN AND CONNECT TO EXISTING 8" WATER MAIN (INCLUDES FITTINGS)	35	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ 6,754.00	\$ 236,390.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 157,500.00
25	CUT-IN AND CONNECT TO EXISTING 6" WATER MAIN (INCLUDES FITTINGS)	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,109.00	\$ 7,109.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
26	CUT-IN AND CONNECT TO EXISTING 8" WATER SERVICE (INCLUDES FITTINGS)	1	EA	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 3,450.00	\$ 6,212.00	\$ 6,212.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
27	CUT-IN AND CONNECT TO EXISTING 4" WATER SERVICE (INCLUDES FITTINGS)	1	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,457.00	\$ 6,457.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
28	CUT-IN AND CONNECT 3" WATER SERVICE (INCLUDES FITTINGS)	1	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 6,070.00	\$ 6,070.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
29	8"DIP GATE VALVES	27	EA	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 87,750.00	\$ 6,001.00	\$ 162,027.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 121,500.00
30	6"DIP GATE VALVES	23	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 73,600.00	\$ 4,479.00	\$ 103,017.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 126,500.00
31	4" DIP GATE VALVES	19	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 3,707.00	\$ 70,433.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 85,500.00
32	2" SS BALL VALVES	27	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 67,500.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 70,470.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 75,600.00
33	8"X8" DIP TEES	6	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 3,779.00	\$ 22,674.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 19,200.00
34	8"X6" DIP TEES	19	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 62,700.00	\$ 3,308.00	\$ 62,852.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 45,600.00
35	8"X4" DIP TEES	13	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 2,830.00	\$ 36,790.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 31,200.00
36	8"DIP 45 DEGREE BENDS	13	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 3,047.00	\$ 39,611.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
37	8" DIP 22.5 DEGREE BENDS	5	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 3,067.00	\$ 15,335.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
38	8" DIP 11.25 DEGREE BENDS	1	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 3,040.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
39	6" DIP 45 DEGREE BENDS	10	EA	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 17,250.00	\$ 781.00	\$ 7,810.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 7,000.00
40	4" DIP 90 DEGREE BENDS	1	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 678.00	\$ 678.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
41	4" DIP 45 DEGREE BENDS	17	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 27,200.00	\$ 664.00	\$ 11,288.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,500.00
42	3"DIP 45 DEGREE BENDS	4	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 1,168.00	\$ 4,672.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
43	8"X6" REDUCERS	2	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00
44	4"X3" REDUCERS	3	EA	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 4,725.00	\$ 618.00	\$ 1,854.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 1,260.00
45	8" DIP PLUGS	1	EA	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1,274.00	\$ 1,274.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00
46	6" DIP PLUGS	20	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 544.00	\$ 10,880.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
47	4" DIP PLUGS	3	EA	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 660.00
48	2" DIP PLUGS	2	EA	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 380.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
49	FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLIES	16	EA	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 184,000.00	\$ 13,269.00	\$ 212,304.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 224,000.00
50	BACTERIOLOGICAL SAMPLING POINTS	8	EA	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 5,890.00	\$ 47,120.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
51	AIR RELEASE VALVES (BURIED , PRECAST ACCESS VAULT)	2	EA	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 28,399.00	\$ 56,798.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
52	REMOVE EXISTING WATER MAIN/WATER SERVICE (UP TO 8")	960	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 142,080.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 81,600.00

54	REMOVE EXISTING FIRE HYDRANTS AND APPURTENANCES)	13	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,973.00	\$ 77,649.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 23,400.00
55	GROUT AND ABANDON EXISTING WATER MAIN/WATER SERVICE (UP TO 6")	3,215	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 48,225.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 45,010.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 96,450.00
56	VERITICAL DEFLECTIONS UNDER UNFORESEEN CONFLICTS	30	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 13,025.00	\$ 390,750.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
57	MILL 1" ASPHALT AND RESURFACE WITH 1" TYPE S-III ASPHALT	10,187	SY	\$ 28.00	\$ 285,236.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 203,740.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 152,805.00
58	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS (RPM'S)	16	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 224.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 480.00
59	THERMOPLASTIC STD WHITE MESSAGE OR SYMBOL (25 MPH)	2	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,671.00	\$ 5,342.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
Total Bid Amount				\$ 5,171,451.00		\$ 6,290,462.00		\$8,212,575.00	
Permit Fee Allowance \$ 50,000.00				\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00		\$ 50,000.00	
Owner Contingency \$ 360,000.00				\$ 360,000.00		\$ 360,000.00		\$ 360,000.00	
Point Repairs During Construction Contingency \$ 500,000.00				\$ 500,000.00		\$ 500,000.00		\$ 500,000.00	
Grand Total				\$ 6,081,451.00		\$7,200,462.00		\$9,122,575.00	

**** Apparent Low Bid**

Number of bids solicited/received:

3

MBE (Solicited/Received):

N/A

WBE (Solicited/Received):

N/A

No Bids:

0

Late Bids:

0